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Tupelo Parks and Recreation

Date Day Time Home Team

Renasant Bank10:00 A.M. Ashley Furniture Coke331 04/11/2015    Sat+
Diamond Divas11:15 A.M. Brock Deaton Law Firm Coke330 04/11/2015    Sat+
Big Mac's12:30 P.M. Renasant Bank Coke332 04/11/2015    Sat+

Renasant Bank6:00 P.M. Brock Deaton Law Firm Coke336 04/21/2015    Tue
Big Mac's7:15 P.M. Ashley Furniture Coke338 04/21/2015    Tue

Diamond Divas6:00 P.M. Renasant Bank Coke339 04/23/2015    Thu
Ashley Furniture7:15 P.M. Brock Deaton Law Firm Coke343 04/23/2015    Thu

Brock Deaton Law Firm6:00 P.M. Ashley Furniture Coke333 04/27/2015    Mon+

Diamond Divas7:15 P.M. Big Mac's Coke337 04/27/2015    Mon+

Brock Deaton Law Firm6:00 P.M. Diamond Divas Coke340 04/28/2015    Tue
Ashley Furniture7:15 P.M. Renasant Bank Coke341 04/28/2015    Tue

Renasant Bank6:00 P.M. Big Mac's Coke342 04/30/2015    Thu
Diamond Divas7:15 P.M. Ashley Furniture Coke344 04/30/2015    Thu

Ashley Furniture6:00 P.M. Diamond Divas Coke334 05/04/2015    Mon+

Brock Deaton Law Firm7:15 P.M. Big Mac's Coke335 05/04/2015    Mon+

Big Mac's6:00 P.M. Brock Deaton Law Firm Coke345 05/05/2015    Tue+
Renasant Bank7:15 P.M. Diamond Divas Coke349 05/05/2015    Tue+

Brock Deaton Law Firm6:00 P.M. Renasant Bank Coke346 05/07/2015    Thu
Big Mac's7:15 P.M. Diamond Divas Coke347 05/07/2015    Thu

Ashley Furniture6:00 P.M. Big Mac's Coke348 05/12/2015    Tue

Renasant Bank6:00 P.M. Ashley Furniture Coke351 05/14/2015    Thu

Brock Deaton Law Firm6:00 P.M. Ashley Furniture Coke353 05/19/2015    Tue+

Ashley Furniture6:00 P.M. Diamond Divas Coke354 05/21/2015    Thu

Diamond Divas6:00 P.M. Big Mac's Coke357 05/26/2015    Tue
Ashley Furniture7:15 P.M. Renasant Bank Coke358 05/26/2015    Tue

Big Mac's6:00 P.M. Diamond Divas Coke359 05/28/2015    Thu
Renasant Bank7:15 P.M. Brock Deaton Law Firm Coke356 05/28/2015    Thu+

+ Schedule change
* Exclude from standings
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Big Mac's6:00 P.M. Renasant Bank Coke352 06/02/2015    Tue+
Diamond Divas7:15 P.M. Brock Deaton Law Firm Coke350 06/02/2015    Tue+

Brock Deaton Law Firm6:00 P.M. Big Mac's Coke355 06/04/2015    Thu+

If games are questionable due to weather, please call Rec-Check at (662) 842-8422 push
95 after the tone. Rec-Check is updated at 4:00 p.m.

+ Schedule change
* Exclude from standings
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